Oath of Authenticity
STATE OF WASHINGTON )

) ss.
COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

| solemnly swear that the unofficial returns and supporting documentation of the Special Election held on
February 13, 2024 jn Skagit County, State of Washington, are true and correct.

oun AudlggzDemgnee ’(_ )\’Zé
Subschibed e thi. day of February 2024

County Leglslatlv Au77( signee (witness)

I//

{
COLE;ﬂ/ny’rosecutm g Attorney/Designee (witness)

Certification of the Canvassing Board

STATE OF WASHINGTON )
) ss.
COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

The undersigned officers designated by law as constituting the Canvassing Board for the County of
Skagit, State of Washington, hereby certify that this is a full, true and correct copy of the Abstract of
Votes including the number of registered eligible voters, cumulative results, precinct results, and report of
votes cast at the Special Election held on February 13, 2024 in Skagit County, State of Washington.

Witness our hands and official seal this 23" day of February 2024

/()

udgtor/ ignee

County Legislan%i@&ori‘w,esigneﬁ
Pl

r;ify,'Pr/secut'hgﬂ'(B}ne signee—~




Skagit County Auditor

Reconciliation Form

General information
County hame Skagit
Election date 2/13/2024

Registered voters eligible to participate
Active registered voters
Inactive registered voters

26,360
2,357

Category Reconciliation (detailed accounting of ballots)

Ballots not counted

Issued . . .
Credited voters in VoteWA Ballots Discrepancy
(number of e Ballots Accepted f ded t (If zero, catego
voters issued p J (Counted / Tabulated) orwardedto Ballots Rejected ! Iy
ballots) other balances)
ballots) .
counties
UOCAVA 460 41 N/A 0 0
Federal write-in _ 0 N/A 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0 0 0
DREs 0 0 N/A 0 0
All voters not r.eported in 26,501 8,247 8,128 0 119 0
above categories
Total for all voter categories 26,961 8,288 8,169 0 119 0

Summary

Reconciliation
Overall Ballot Reconciliation

Ballots Received 8,288
Ballots Accepted 8,169
Ballots Not Counted 119
Discrepancy 0
Voters credited to ballots counted

Credited voters in VoteWA 8,169
Credited envelopes without ballots (5)
Voters not credited in VoteWA (examples: FWAB or ACP) 5
Total valid ballots 8,169
Discrepancy 0

Additional Information
Replacement Ballots
Requested

Issued

Returned

Counted

Rejected

Return method

Email

Fax

Deposited at staffed, unstaffed deposit sites and voting
centers

Non-UOCAVA returned by Fax or Email

Generation method

VoteWA

Other online programs

PDF originating from county
Non-UOCAVA ballots issued electronicaly

AVU
Estimated number of paper ballots printed by AVU

127
127
27
26

3,991

Category discrepancy explanation

VoteWA discrepancy explanation

Report prepared by:  Gabrielle Clay

Date: February 23, 2024

Contact number: 360-416-1702

Rev 2.4 (08/13/2019)




Ballot ID

134023812
134029061
134041690
134040834
134044133
134039548
134026730
134042135
134039096
134024505
134037044
134042399
134023661
134022544
134029085
134040678
134021262
134041269
134030931
134046439
134041133
134041419
134038810
134043487
134040657
134029942
134042251
134042149
134039523
134035110
134022177
134045812
134029407

Voter ID

11258262
4130644

13256627
13019030
8749683

12693112
8633732

13381558
12576915
10542202
4042276

13465406
11167237
11938735
4130740

12981268
11750791
13136116
4128496

13422997
13099858
13175552
12485289
13825543
12978251
4126977

13409854
13385009
12692300
1803515

11518004
11422925
4143004

County
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit

First Name
TIMOTHY
JENNIFER
HALIE
NOAH
MONICA
KAYLEE
TODD
ARACELY
SPENCER
BRIANNA
ALAN
MADISON
CHRISTOPHER
BRUCE
LINDA
JENNIFER
SHANE
CONNOR
LYNN
ROBERT
LINDA
SHINO
GRACE
GUY
JONAH
DANIEL
STEVEN
JASPER
ANDREW
RACHEL
MARCUS
RICHARD
MARIAH

Last Name
BERKMAN
BROWN
CAMPBELL
CHANEY
CROSSON
CROSTON
DAWES
DIAZ-SANCHEZ
ELLIS
FONSECA
FRANK
FRENCH
GRUNEWALD
HURLBUT
MCCLAUGHRY
MILLER
MORLEY
MOTL

PUGH
RUSHIN REED
SMITH
TOMEOKA
UPPENDAHL
VALLEE
WALTERS
WESTON
WILLCUTT
YOUNGQUIST
AGUIRRE
BEATTY
BERGER
BIGBIE
BROWN-POUNDS

Election

Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024

Ballot Status Challenge Reason

Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected

Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Signature Does Not Match
Too Late

Too Late

Too Late

Too Late

Too Late



Ballot ID

134036960
134036703
134044667
134037751
134036382
134036383
134035100
134023403
134040175
134023680
134042293
134030536
134046335
134044350
134035248
134035249
134034158
134034157
134029453
134025177
134025176
134030671
134031475
134036799
134036795
134026301
134037872
134033402
134033403
134032530
134034770
134034506
134030986

Voter ID

4043682
3437057
3966842
2625588
3681071
3681072
1799143
10895071
12829320
11171870
13426137
4124647
11833553
9324639
1751528
1751529
747204

747053

4245133
9899360
9899354
4125034
4118552
4050918
4050060
9076590
1963048
4093516
4093517
4118180
1280999
1369131
4128667

County
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit

First Name
BONNIE
DAVID
CHERYL
GARY
JANIE
TERRYL
CYNTHIA
RONALD
DANIEL
DREW
PATRICE
CAREN
ANDREW
HUGH
TERRI
VINCENT
BETH
LARRY
MARTA
JANET
MICHAEL
KIRK
JAMES
DONNA
HARRY
PAUL
DIANE
JUDITH
RONALD
KELLI
DOUGLAS
MONICA
PAUL

Last Name
CAMPBELL
CHRISTENSEN
CLARK
COLEMAN
COLLINS
COLLINS
DAVIS
EXNER
FIEDLER
FISHER
FRANKLIN-HENDEN
GALLANGER
GILLETTE
GILLUM
GRIEGO
GRIEGO
HALL

HALL
HAMMOND
HUBER
HUBER
JOHNSON
LAMMON
LOWER
LOWER
MANTIKOSKI
MARR LONGMIRE
MERCHANT
MERCHANT
MILLER
NEAL
NIELSEN
PARKER

Election

Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024

Ballot Status Challenge Reason

Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected

Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late



Ballot ID

134042447
134045403
134030104
134025966
134033137
134033611
134033604
134034638
134034637
134026886
134023187
134033548
134040376
134034547
134033031
134025326
134029839
134029840
134035492
134034215
134045540
134040838
134028892
134028883
134035454
134023097
134042613
134037361
134028353
134041960
134021390
134030021
134045463

Voter ID
13485556
4134537
4127737
10081290
4123690
4074419
4074400
1289059
1288810
8740257
10805121
4097691
12890260
1323153
4123335
9985468
4126506
4126507
1467528
1057879
4074722
13019280
4140728
4140486
1440813
10761973
13530087
3338258
8505128
13351501
11989799
4127348
4078635

County
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit

First Name
ELISANDRO
KATHARINE
JESSICA
LORENZO
BRUCE
DENNIS
PENNY
DEREK
JENNIFER
KAREN
JULIE
LINNIE
RANDY
KAREN
LINDA
TRACY
JAMES
LORNA
JUDITH
LACEY
CHERYL
CAMERON
DEANNA
JOSEPH
RICHARD
ROSEMARY
MEREDITH
KATHY
CASEY
RAYMOND
ANTONIO
BETTY
REBECCA

Last Name
PEASE

PECK
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROGERS
ROODZANT
ROODZANT
RYITER
RYITER
SCHACHT
SCHLIEBNER
SCOTT
SCOTT
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
STEVENS
STEVENS
STRAND
SUMMERS
TARQUINIO
VAN NOTRIC
VAN NOTRIC
VAN NOTRIC
WILL

WILL
WILLIAMSON
AID
ANDERSON
ANTOS
ASUNCION-RODRIGUEZ
BRANSCOM
BROWN

Election

Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024

Ballot Status Challenge Reason

Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected

Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Too Late
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned



Ballot ID

142292314
134030629
134034286
134025008
134043304
134042649
134028941
134029156
134031953
134031680
134044722
134046523
134036229
134038394
134025530
134043690
134027389
134045780
134026627
134026626

Voter ID

2263220
4124927
666202

9829618
13759105
13539086
4130372
4130966
4120901
4119627
3964374
12669290
3878478
12372733
9643944
12161409
9451702
3986124
9291474
9291473

County
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit

First Name
LANCE
MARGARET
LARA
ROSTISLAV
DENISE
ROBERT
MARK
JESSICA
NAOMI
JERENA
APRIL
AMY
TERRY
BENJAMIN
GLEN
CORDELL
JOHN
KRISTINE
CAROLYN
LOREN

Last Name
CHRISTIANSEN
COBB

COLE
DAVIDYUK
DAVIS
DINEHART
DODDS
FILBERT
HOYLE

MERK
ROGERS
RUBENSTEIN
SAMPSON
SMITH
STAHELI
STOCKING
TAYLOR
VOIGT
WOHLGEMUTH
WOHLGEMUTH

Election

Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024
Special Feb 13 2024

Ballot Status Challenge Reason

Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected

Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
Unsigned
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