Oath of Authenticity
STATE OF WASHINGTON)) ss.
COUNTY OF SKAGIT)
I solemnly swear that the unofficial returns and supporting documentation of the Special Election held or February 13, 2024 in Skagit County, State of Washington, are true and correct. County Auditor/Designee Subscribed and sworn to me this 23 rd day of February 2024
Country La giolatic (Authority (Decimaco (without))
County Legislative Authority/Designee (witness)
County Prosecuting Attorney/Designee (witness)

Certification of the Canvassing Board

STATE OF WASHINGTON)) ss. COUNTY OF SKAGIT)

The undersigned officers designated by law as constituting the Canvassing Board for the County of Skagit, State of Washington, hereby certify that this is a full, true and correct copy of the Abstract of Votes including the number of registered eligible voters, cumulative results, precinct results, and report of votes cast at the Special Election held on February 13, 2024 in Skagit County, State of Washington.

Witness our hands and official seal this 23rd day of February 2024

County Auditor/Designee

County Legislative Authority/Designee

County Prosecuting Attorney/Designee



Skagit County Auditor Reconciliation Form General information Registered voters eligible to participate County name Skagit Active registered voters 26,360 Election date 2/13/2024 Inactive registered voters 2,357 Category Reconciliation (detailed accounting of ballots) Ballots not counted Issued Credited voters in VoteWA Ballots Discrepancy (number of **Ballots Accepted** (envelopes containing (If zero, category forwarded to (Counted / Tabulated) voters issued **Ballots Rejected** ballots) balances) other ballots) counties UOCAVA 41 41 460 N/A 0 0 Federal write-in 0 0 N/A N/A 0 0 Provisional 0 Ω 0 Λ 0 0 0 0 0 0 All voters not reported in 26,501 8,247 8,128 0 119 0 above categories 8,288 Total for all voter categories 26,961 8,169 0 119 0 Summary Reconciliation Additional Information **Overall Ballot Reconciliation Replacement Ballots Ballots Received** 8,288 Requested 127 **Ballots Accepted** Issued 127 **Ballots Not Counted** 119 Returned 27 Counted Discrepancy 0 26 Rejected Voters credited to ballots counted Return method Credited voters in VoteWA Email 8,169 Credited envelopes without ballots Fax (5) Deposited at staffed, unstaffed deposit sites and voting Voters not credited in VoteWA (examples: FWAB or ACP) 5 3,991 centers Total valid ballots 8,169 Non-UOCAVA returned by Fax or Email Discrepancy Generation method VoteWA Other online programs 0 PDF originating from county Ω Non-UOCAVA ballots issued electronicaly 0 Estimated number of paper ballots printed by AVU Category discrepancy explanation VoteWA discrepancy explanation Report prepared by: Gabrielle Clay Date: February 23, 2024 Contact number: 360-416-1702 Rev 2.4 (08/13/2019)

Ballot ID	Voter ID	County	First Name	Last Name	Election	Ballot Status	Challenge Reason
134023812	11258262	Skagit	TIMOTHY	BERKMAN	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134029061	4130644	Skagit	JENNIFER	BROWN	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134041690	13256627	Skagit	HALIE	CAMPBELL	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134040834	13019030	Skagit	NOAH	CHANEY	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134044133	8749683	Skagit	MONICA	CROSSON	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134039548	12693112	Skagit	KAYLEE	CROSTON	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134026730	8633732	Skagit	TODD	DAWES	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134042135	13381558	Skagit	ARACELY	DIAZ-SANCHEZ	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134039096	12576915	Skagit	SPENCER	ELLIS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134024505	10542202	Skagit	BRIANNA	FONSECA	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134037044	4042276	Skagit	ALAN	FRANK	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134042399	13465406	Skagit	MADISON	FRENCH	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134023661	11167237	Skagit	CHRISTOPHER	GRUNEWALD	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134022544	11938735	Skagit	BRUCE	HURLBUT	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134029085	4130740	Skagit	LINDA	MCCLAUGHRY	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134040678	12981268	Skagit	JENNIFER	MILLER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134021262	11750791	Skagit	SHANE	MORLEY	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134041269	13136116	Skagit	CONNOR	MOTL	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134030931	4128496	Skagit	LYNN	PUGH	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134046439	13422997	Skagit	ROBERT	RUSHIN REED	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134041133	13099858	Skagit	LINDA	SMITH	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134041419	13175552	Skagit	SHINO	TOMEOKA	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134038810	12485289	Skagit	GRACE	UPPENDAHL	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134043487	13825543	Skagit	GUY	VALLEE	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134040657	12978251	Skagit	JONAH	WALTERS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134029942	4126977	Skagit	DANIEL	WESTON	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134042251	13409854	Skagit	STEVEN	WILLCUTT	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134042149	13385009	Skagit	JASPER	YOUNGQUIST	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
134039523	12692300	Skagit	ANDREW	AGUIRRE	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134035110	1803515	Skagit	RACHEL	BEATTY	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134022177	11518004	Skagit	MARCUS	BERGER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134045812	11422925	Skagit	RICHARD	BIGBIE	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134029407	4143004	Skagit	MARIAH	BROWN-POUNDS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late

Ballot ID Voter ID	County	First Name	Last Name	Election	Ballot Status	Challenge Reason
134036960 4043682	Skagit	BONNIE	CAMPBELL	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134036703 3437057	Skagit	DAVID	CHRISTENSEN	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134044667 3966842	Skagit	CHERYL	CLARK	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134037751 2625588	Skagit	GARY	COLEMAN	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134036382 3681071	Skagit	JANIE	COLLINS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134036383 3681072	Skagit	TERRYL	COLLINS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134035100 1799143	Skagit	CYNTHIA	DAVIS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134023403 10895071	Skagit	RONALD	EXNER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134040175 12829320	Skagit	DANIEL	FIEDLER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134023680 11171870	Skagit	DREW	FISHER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134042293 13426137	' Skagit	PATRICE	FRANKLIN-HENDEN	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134030536 4124647	Skagit	CAREN	GALLANGER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134046335 11833553	Skagit	ANDREW	GILLETTE	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134044350 9324639	Skagit	HUGH	GILLUM	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134035248 1751528	Skagit	TERRI	GRIEGO	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134035249 1751529	Skagit	VINCENT	GRIEGO	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134034158 747204	Skagit	BETH	HALL	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134034157 747053	Skagit	LARRY	HALL	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134029453 4245133	Skagit	MARTA	HAMMOND	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134025177 9899360	Skagit	JANET	HUBER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134025176 9899354	Skagit	MICHAEL	HUBER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134030671 4125034	Skagit	KIRK	JOHNSON	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134031475 4118552	Skagit	JAMES	LAMMON	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134036799 4050918	Skagit	DONNA	LOWER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134036795 4050060	Skagit	HARRY	LOWER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134026301 9076590	Skagit	PAUL	MANTIKOSKI	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134037872 1963048	Skagit	DIANE	MARR LONGMIRE	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134033402 4093516	Skagit	JUDITH	MERCHANT	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134033403 4093517	Skagit	RONALD	MERCHANT	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134032530 4118180	Skagit	KELLI	MILLER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134034770 1280999	Skagit	DOUGLAS	NEAL	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134034506 1369131	Skagit	MONICA	NIELSEN	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134030986 4128667	Skagit	PAUL	PARKER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late

Ballot ID	Voter ID	County	First Name	Last Name	Election	Ballot Status	Challenge Reason
134042447	13485556	Skagit	ELISANDRO	PEASE	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134045403	4134537	Skagit	KATHARINE	PECK	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134030104	4127737	Skagit	JESSICA	RODRIGUEZ	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134025966	10081290	Skagit	LORENZO	RODRIGUEZ	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134033137	4123690	Skagit	BRUCE	ROGERS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134033611	4074419	Skagit	DENNIS	ROODZANT	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134033604	4074400	Skagit	PENNY	ROODZANT	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134034638	1289059	Skagit	DEREK	RYITER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134034637	1288810	Skagit	JENNIFER	RYITER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134026886	8740257	Skagit	KAREN	SCHACHT	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134023187	10805121	Skagit	JULIE	SCHLIEBNER	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134033548	4097691	Skagit	LINNIE	SCOTT	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134040376	12890260	Skagit	RANDY	SCOTT	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134034547	1323153	Skagit	KAREN	SMITH	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134033031	4123335	Skagit	LINDA	SMITH	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134025326	9985468	Skagit	TRACY	SMITH	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134029839	4126506	Skagit	JAMES	STEVENS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134029840	4126507	Skagit	LORNA	STEVENS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134035492	1467528	Skagit	JUDITH	STRAND	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134034215	1057879	Skagit	LACEY	SUMMERS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134045540	4074722	Skagit	CHERYL	TARQUINIO	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134040838	13019280	Skagit	CAMERON	VAN NOTRIC	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134028892	4140728	Skagit	DEANNA	VAN NOTRIC	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134028883	4140486	Skagit	JOSEPH	VAN NOTRIC	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134035454	1440813	Skagit	RICHARD	WILL	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134023097		_	ROSEMARY	WILL	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134042613		Skagit	MEREDITH	WILLIAMSON	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Too Late
134037361	3338258	Skagit	KATHY	AID	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134028353		Skagit	CASEY	ANDERSON	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134041960		_	RAYMOND	ANTOS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134021390		Skagit	ANTONIO	ASUNCION-RODRIGUEZ	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134030021	4127348	Skagit	BETTY	BRANSCOM	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134045463	4078635	Skagit	REBECCA	BROWN	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned

Ballot ID	Voter ID	County	First Name	Last Name	Election	Ballot Status	Challenge Reason
142292314	2263220	Skagit	LANCE	CHRISTIANSEN	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134030629	4124927	Skagit	MARGARET	COBB	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134034286	666202	Skagit	LARA	COLE	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134025008	9829618	Skagit	ROSTISLAV	DAVIDYUK	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134043304	13759105	Skagit	DENISE	DAVIS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134042649	13539086	Skagit	ROBERT	DINEHART	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134028941	4130372	Skagit	MARK	DODDS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134029156	4130966	Skagit	JESSICA	FILBERT	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134031953	4120901	Skagit	NAOMI	HOYLE	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134031680	4119627	Skagit	JERENA	MERK	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134044722	3964374	Skagit	APRIL	ROGERS	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134046523	12669290	Skagit	AMY	RUBENSTEIN	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134036229	3878478	Skagit	TERRY	SAMPSON	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134038394	12372733	Skagit	BENJAMIN	SMITH	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134025530	9643944	Skagit	GLEN	STAHELI	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134043690	12161409	Skagit	CORDELL	STOCKING	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134027389	9451702	Skagit	JOHN	TAYLOR	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134045780	3986124	Skagit	KRISTINE	VOIGT	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134026627	9291474	Skagit	CAROLYN	WOHLGEMUTH	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
134026626	9291473	Skagit	LOREN	WOHLGEMUTH	Special Feb 13 2024	Rejected	Unsigned